CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how to complete this	l l	* ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages file	d:
3 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER	MS/MRS/MR FIRST Mrs. Laura		MI A	OFFICE I	USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME LAST	ssley	SUFFIX PhD.	Date Received 2015	AUST
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; 10203 Woodglen Cov	city: ve, Austin, T)	STATE; ZIP CODE (78753	L 15 FM	N CITY
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (512) 762-3825		EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered	or Date Possarked
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	ms/mrs/mr First Mr. Fidel	l	MI	Receipt #	Amount \$
NAME	NICKNAME LAST ACEV	/edo	SUFFIX	Date Imaged	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	street address (NO PO BOX PLEASE) 3807 Prairie, Austin, TX		CITY; STATE;	ZIP CODE	
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (512) 775-7276	R	EXTENSION		
9 REPORT TYPE		day before election	Runoff Exceeded \$500 limit	treasurer ap (Officeholder	
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Ye 4 / 13 /201		Month OUGH OOG	Day Year 2015	;
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year 12 / 16 / 2014	┥╶┝┸┤	ELECTION TYPE Runoff Other Description Special		
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) N/a		13 OFFICE SOUGHT (IF known Dist. 4 City Count		
	G	O TO PAGE	2		

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME	u Dh D	1	5 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Laura Pressle	y, ₱11.D.		
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE OF OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.		
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	ENERAL	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
	PECIFIC	COMMITTEE ROOKESS	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
Additional Pages			en e
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THA ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZ	
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 38,063.99
EXPENDITURE TOTALS		POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, SITEMIZED	\$ 501.97
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 70,487.94
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY OF REPORTING PERIOD \$ 705.15		
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD \$ 30,234.22		
40 AEEIDANZT	.		
18 AFFIDAVIT I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code. ROBERTO ACOSTA Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires April 21, 2019			
AFFIX NOTABY STA	AR J CEAL AROVE	Signature of Cana	didate or Officeholder
AFFIX NOTARY STAI		by the said LAURA PRESSLEY	, this the 15th
day of	2015	to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Signature of officer	administering path	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
Signature of officer	administering caus	Times hame of emeet administering each	or or control administrating admin

SUBTOTALS - COH

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19	FILER NAME	20 Filer ID (Ethics C	ommission Filers)
21	SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE		SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1.	SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ 34,525.99
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS		\$
4.	SCHEDULE E: LOANS		\$ 37,500.00
5.	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBU	ITIONS	\$ 69,985.97
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		\$ 12,090.00
7.	SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRI	BUTIONS	\$
8.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM PERSONAL FUNDS		\$
9.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSIN	IESS OF C/OH	\$
10.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL (CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
11.	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUT RETURNED TO FILER	IONS	\$

LOANS			SCHEDULE E
The	Instruction Guide explains how to comp	lete this form.	1 Total pages Schedule E:
2 FILER NAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Laura Pressley	, Ph.D.		
4 TOTAL OF UN	IITEMIZED LOANS		\$0
5 Date of loan	7 Name of lender out-of-state	PAC (ID#:)	9 Loan Amount (\$)
4/6/15	Laura Pressley		\$2,000
6 is lender	8 Lender address; City;	State: Zip Code	10 Interest rate
a financial Institution?	10203 Woodglen Cove, Austir	n, TX 78753	0% 11 Maturity date
Y N			None
12 Principal occupation	on / Job title (See Instructions)	13 Employer (See Instructions)	
Owner		Pure Rain, LLC	
14 Description of Col	ateral	15 Check if personal funds were count (See Instructions)	deposited into political
none		√	40
16 GUARANTOR INFORMATION	17 Name of guarantor		19 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
	n/a	State: Zip Code	
	18 Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	
not applicable	n/a 		
20 Principal Occupa	tion (See Instructions)	21 Employer (See Instructions)	
n/a		n/a	
Date of loan	Name of lender out-of-state	e PAC (ID#:)	Loan Amount (\$)
4/8/15	Laura Pressley		\$2,000
Is lender	Lender address; City,	State; Zip Code	Interest rate
a financial Institution?	10203 Woodglen Cove, Aug	STOUTX 78753	0
Y N	711-2	71141 /312	Maturity date None
	on / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
n/a Dune	-	HA PUNG ROOK LL	- C
Description of Co		Check if personal funds were	deposited into political
none		Junt (See mandenons)	
GUARANTOR	Name of guarantor	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Amount Guaranteed (\$)
INFORMATION	n/a		n/a
	Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	
not applicable	n/a		
<u> </u>	tion (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
n/a		n/a	
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL C	OPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS N	IEEDED
Į If	lender is out-of-state PAC, please see	instruction guide for additional	iaborning radinaments.

Laura Pressley, Ph.D. 4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS 5 Date of loan 17 Name of lender 20 Laura Pressley 8 Lender address; City: State: Zip Code 10 Interest rate 0% 11 Maturity date None 12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Pure Rain, LLC 14 Description of Colleteral 17 Name of guarantor 18 Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code 19 Pure Rain, LLC 15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political 17 Name of guarantor 18 Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code 19 Amount Guaranteed (\$) 10 Amount Guaranteed (\$) 11 Name of lender 12 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See Instructions) 14 Description of Colleteral 15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political 20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 19 Amount Guaranteed (\$) 10 Amount Guaranteed (\$) 11 Name of lender 18 Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code 11/5/15 Laura Pressley 10 203 Woodglen Cove, Austin, TX 78753 10 Interest rate 10 Maturity date None 10 Description of Colleteral	LOANS			SCHEDULE E
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS \$	The I	instruction Guide explains how to compl	ete this form.	1 Total pages Schedule E:
\$ TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS \$ Date of toan 7 Name of lender	2 FILER NAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
5 Date of loan 7 Name of lender	Laura Pressley,	Ph.D.		
1/2/15 Laura Pressley 8 Lender address: City: State: Zip Code 10/0% 11 Maturity date None 12 Principal occupation / Job title (see instructions) Owner 14 Description of Collateral One 15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political political institutions of sea instructions) If Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code Instructions) If Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code Incorporation (See Instructions) If Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code Incorporation (See Instructions) If Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code Institution? Institution: Institut	4 TOTAL OF UN	ITEMIZED LOANS		\$
10 Interest rate 0%	5 Date of loan	7 Name of lender out-of-state f	PAC (ID#:)	9 Loan Amount (\$)
State Stat	1/2/15	Laura Pressley		\$1,900
a financial institution? Y (N) 10203 Woodglen Cove, Austin, TX 78753 11 Maturity date None 12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) OWNER 14 Description of Collateral 15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political punt (See Instructions) 17 Name of guarantor n/a 18 Guarantor address: City: State: Zip Code 18 Guarantor (See Instructions) 19 Amount Guaranteed (S) 18 Jana Pressley 19 Amount Guaranteed (S) 18 Jana Pressley 19 Amount Guaranteed (S) 18 Laura Pressley 19 Loan Amount (See Instructions) 19 Amount Guaranteed (S) 18 Sender 20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 19 Amount Guaranteed (S) 18 Jana Mount Guaranteed (S) 19 Amount Guaranteed (S) 19 Amount Guaranteed (S) 10 Maturity date	6 is lender	8 Lender address; City: S	State; Zip Code	
12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See Instructions)	a financial			
12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Owner 14 Description of Collateral Inone 15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political separation (See Instructions) Inone 17 Name of guarantor Infancial Institution Infancial Institution Infancial Institution Infancial Institution Infancial Institution Infancial Institution Institution Infancial Institution Institution Infancial Institution Institution Infancial Infancial Institution Infancial Infanci	6)	10200 Hoodgioit Coto, Additi	,	_
Owner Pure Rain, LLC 14 Description of Collateral Innote 15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political Innote of QUARANTOR INFORMATION In Surantor address; City: State; Zip Code Interest rate Inter		on / Job title (See Instructions)	13 Employer (See Instructions)	
14 Description of Collateral		or , for the loca management)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Total Tota		ateral	15 Check if personal funds were	deposited into political
15 GUARANTOR INFORMATION 17 Name of guarantor 18 Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code Instructions In/a It Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code Instructions In/a It It It It It It It I			See Instructions)	_
INFORMATION 18 Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code	16 GUARANTOR	17 Name of guarantor		19 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
Dete of loan Name of lender Out-of-state PAC (ID#.) Loan Amount (\$) \$13,600		n/a		n/a
20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) n/a Date of loan 1/5/15 Laura Pressley Is lender a financial Institution? Y (N) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Owner Description of Collateral Principal Occupation Name of guarantor n/a Guarantor address; City; State: Zip Code 10% Maturity date None Employer (See Instructions) Pure Rain, LLC Check if personal funds were deposited into political 2ccupant (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) n/a Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) Pure Rain, LLC Check if personal funds were deposited into political 2ccupant (See Instructions) Pure Rain, LLC Check if personal funds were deposited into political 3ccupant (See Instructions) Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Name of guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code Principal Occupation (See Instructions) n/a ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED		18 Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	
Date of loan Date of loan Name of lender Out-of-state PAC (ID#) Loan Amount (\$)	not applicable	n/a		
Date of loan 1/5/15 Laura Pressley Is lender a financial Institution? Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Owner Description of Collateral Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code Naturity date None Pure Rain, LLC Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Owner Owner Description of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) n/a Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Name of guarantor n/a Fincipal Occupation (See Instructions) Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) n/a ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	20 Principal Occupat	tion (See Instructions)	21 Employer (See Instructions)	
State of total Laura Pressley \$13,600	n/a		n/a	
Is lender a financial Institution? V N Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Owner Description of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political	Date of loan	Name of lender out-of-state	PAC (ID#:)	Loan Amount (\$)
Is lender a financial Institution? Y N	1/5/15	"-		\$13,600
10203 Woodglen Cove, Austin, TX 78753 0% Maturity date None		1	State: Zin Code	Interest rate
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Owner Description of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Information Name of guarantor INFORMATION Reguarantor address; City; State; Zip Code Inot applicable Principal Occupation (See Instructions) In/a ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	a financial	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	0%
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Owner Description of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Interpretation of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) Interpretation of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) Interpretation of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Interpretation of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) Interpretation of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Interpretation of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Interpretation of Collateral Amount Guaranteed (\$) Interpretation of Collateral Interpretation of Collateral Interpretation o	1 8	10200 4100ugicii 0040, /tusui	., .,	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Owner Description of Collateral Innone GUARANTOR INFORMATION Interpolation (See Instructions) Pure Rain, LLC Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) n/a Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code Inot applicable Principal Occupation (See Instructions) n/a ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED				INOUE
Description of Collateral Innote Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Check if personal funds were deposited into political account (See Instructions) Amount Guaranteed (\$) In/a Principal Occupation (See Instructions) In/a ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	1 _	on / Job title (See Instructions)	1 ' ' '	
GUARANTOR INFORMATION not applicable n/a		lateral		deposited into political
GUARANTOR INFORMATION not applicable n/a	Description of Coll	alerai	See Instructions)	•
Name of guarantor n/a n/a n/a	 	Name of our emptor		Amount Guaranteed (\$)
Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code not applicable Principal Occupation (See Instructions) n/a ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED				
Principal Occupation (See Instructions) n/a ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED			State: Zip Code	•
Principal Occupation (See Instructions) n/a Employer (See Instructions) n/a ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED			oute, up one	
n/a n/a ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	not applicable	п/а		
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED] . ' '	ion (See Instructions)		
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	n/a		n/a	
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COFTES OF THIS SCREDULE AND ADDITIONAL COFTES OF THE SCREDULE AND ADDITIONAL COFTES OF THE SCREDULE AND ADDITIONAL COFTES OF THIS SCREDULE AND ADDITIONAL COFTES OF THIS SCREDULE AND ADDITIONAL CO		ATTAOLI ADDITIONIAL CO	DDIES OF THIS SCHEDI II F AS M	FEDED
If lender is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.	lf lf	AT IACM ADDITIONAL CO	nstruction guide for additional r	eporting requirements.

LOANS	·		SCHEDULE E
The	Instruction Guide explains how to comp	lete this form.	1 Total pages Schedule E:
2 FILER NAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Laura Pressley,	Ph.D		
4 TOTAL OF UN	ITEMIZED LOANS		\$ 0
5 Date of loan	7 Name of lender out-of-state	PAC (ID#:)	9 Loan Amount (\$)
5/10/14	Laura Pressley		\$2,000
6 Is lender	8 Lender address; City;	State: Zip Code	10 Interest rate
a financial Institution?	10203 Woodglen Cove, Austir	n, TX 78753	11. Martin data
Y (N)			11 Maturity date None
12 Principal occupation	on / Job title (See Instructions)	13 Employer (See Instructions)	
Owner		Pure Rain, LLC	
14 Description of Coll	ateral	15 Check if personal funds were continued (See Instructions)	deposited into political
16 GUARANTOR	17 Name of guarantor		19 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
INFORMATION	n/a		n/a
not applicable	18 Guarantor address; City; n/a	State; Zip Code	
20 Principal Occupat	tion (See Instructions)	21 Employer (See Instructions)	
n/a		n/a	
Date of loan	Name of lender out-of-state	e PAC (ID#:)	Loan Amount (\$)
9/2/14	Laura Pressley		\$20,000
Is lender a financial	Lender address; City; 10203 Woodglen Cove, Austi	State; Zip Code n. TX 78753	Interest rate
Y (N)			None
Principal occupati	on / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions) Pure Rain, LLC	
Description of Coll	ateral	Check if personal funds were	deposited into political
none		Junit (Gee manuchons)	
GUARANTOR	Name of guarantor		Amount Guaranteed (\$)
INFORMATION	n/a		n/a
	Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	
not applicable	n/a		
	ion (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
n/a		n/a	
lf	ATTACH ADDITIONAL C	OPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS N	

UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS

SCHEDULE F2

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gitt/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District

Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica	•	out Of District enter a category not listed above)
1 Total pages Schedule F2:	2 FILER NAME Laura Pressley, Ph.D.	ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 TOTAL OF UNITEM	MIZED UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS \$	
5 Date	6 Payee name	
6/30/15	Dr. Jeffery Jacobson	
7 Amount (\$)	8 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
12, 090	333 Lamartine, Jamaica Plain, MA	
9 TYPE OF EXPENDITURE	Political Non-Political	
10	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description	
PURPOSE	Expert witness expenses/report	side of Texas, complete Schedule T
OF Expenditure	Check if Austin, TX	, officeholder living expense
11 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Laura Pressley Dist. 4 City Council	Office held
Date	Payee name	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
TYPE OF EXPENDITURE	Political Non-Political	
PURPOSE OF Expenditure		side of Texas, complete Schedule T (, officeholder liv i ng expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought	Office held
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A1 1 Total pages Schedule A1: The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) Laura Pressley, Ph.D. 4 Date 5 Full name of contributor 7 Amount of contribution (\$) out-of-state PAC (ID#:__ 350.00 4/13/2015 Vickie Karp City; State; Zip Code 6 Contributor address; 9300 Lauralan Dr. Austin, TX 78736 8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 Employer (See Instructions) Self Real Estate Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ Date Amount of contribution (\$) \$1,000.00 4/14/2015 Nancy Podio Contributor address; 2803 Brass Buttons, Austin, TX 78734 Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Real Estate Full name of contributor Date out-of-state PAC (ID#; Amount of contribution (\$) 4/14/2015 \$1,000.00 Abbe Delozier Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 10708 Regal Oaks., Austin, TX 78737 Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Real Estate Karp R.E. Date Full name of contributor Amount of contribution (\$) out-of-state PAC (ID#: 4/14/2015 300.00 Dave Hebert Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 3267 Bee Cave Austin, TX 78736 Employer (See Instructions) Retired Free5call Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Retired Engineer

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE A1

The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	s form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:
2 FILER NAME Laura Pressi	ley, Ph.D.		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date	5 Full name of contributor	C (ID#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)
4/15/2015	Karen Renick		\$500.00
	6 Contributor address; City; State	; Zìp Code	
	2500 Tower, Austin, TX 78703		
8 Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Architech		The Lawrence Gro	up
Date	Full name of contributor	C (+D#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
4/16/2015	Dana Ambs		\$500.00
	Contributor address; City; State	e; Zip Code	
	3208 Cherrywood Austin, TX 78703		
Principal occup Real Estate	Dation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc Self	tions)
Date	Full name of contributor	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
4/22/2015	George Humphrey		\$400.00
	Contributor address; City; State 2603 Tanglewood Cherrywood Austin	· •	
Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Real estate		Self	
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
4/26/2015	Jenny Clark	,	\$10,000 paid to Mark Coher
	Contributor address; City: State	e; Zip Code	
	500 Lone Oak Austin, TX 78704		
Principal occup	oation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Retired		Retired	
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES O		

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A1 1 Total pages Schedule A1: The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) Laura Pressley 4 Date 7 Amount of contribution (\$) 5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ 4/27/2015 \$1,000 Rae Nadler Olenick 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 1205 E. 52nd Austin, TX 78723 8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 Employer (See Instructions) Self **Property Owner** Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Date Amount of contribution (\$) \$500.00 4/27/2015 Bill Worsham Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 1105 Norwalk Ln Austin, TX 78703 Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Director LJA Engineering Date Full name of contributor ut-of-state PAC (ID#: Amount of contribution (\$) 4/27/2015 Dana Ambs \$200.00 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 3208 Cherrywood Austin, TX 78722 Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Real Estate Date Full name of contributor Amount of contribution (\$) out-of-state PAC (ID#: 4/27/2015 \$100 Teresa Klepac Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 307 Prize Oaks Dr Austin, TX 78722 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) **Austin Computing Solutions** Owner ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Revised 02/27/2015

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE A1

The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	s form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:
2 FILER NAME Laura Press			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date	5 Full name of contributor ut-of-state PAC	C (ID#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)
5/21/2015	Jim Skaggs		\$2,000
	6 Contributor address; City; State	e; Zip Code	
	4700 Toreador Dr. Austin, TX 7874	∤6	
8 Principal occu	upation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Retired		Retired	
Date	Full name of contributor	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
5/14/2015	Robert DeLozier		\$500.00
	Contributor address; City, State	e; Zip Code	
	10708 Regal Oaks Austin, TX 7873	37	
Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc	itions)
Date 6/30/2015	Rae Nadler Olenick	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$) \$5,000.00
	Contributor address; City; State 1205 E 52nd St #101 Austin, TX 78		
Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Date	Full name of contributor	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
6/29/2015	Lynn Foster		\$1,000
	Contributor address; City; State	e; Zip Code	
	12008 Saxony Lane		
Principal occu Retired	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc Retired	ctions)
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES O	DE THIS SCHEDULE AS N	EEDED

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

	The Instruction Guide explains how to o	complete this form.	
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	² FILER NAME Laura Pressley, Ph.D.	3 Filer tD (I	Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date 4/14/2015	5 Payee name Mark Cohen		
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
\$15,000	805 W. 10th, Ste 100, Austin, TX 78	701	
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) Election Contest Legal Fees	(b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Check if Austin, TX, afficeholder	·
9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/Oh	Candidate / Officeholder name H Laura Pressley	Office sought Dist 4. Austin City Coun	Office held
Date	Payee name		
4/24/2015	David Rogers		
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
\$4,233.32	1201 Spyglass, #100, Austin, TX 78	746	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See calegories listed at the top of this schedule) Election Contest Legal Fee	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder	•
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
expenditure to benefit C/Ol	_	Dist 4 City Council	N/a
Date	Payee name		
4/26/2015	Mark Cohen (Paid directly to Mr. Coh	en from Jenny Rogers)	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 805 W. 10th, Ste 100, Austin, tX 787	701	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) Election Contest Legal Fees	Check if travel outside of Texas, Check if Austin, TX, officeholder	· ·
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/Oh	Candidate / Officeholder name H n/a	Office sought Dist. 4, Austin Council	Office held N/a
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

	,	
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	Laura Pressley, Ph.D.	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date	5 Payee name	*
6/25/2015	Mark Cohen	
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
\$5,500.00	805 W. 10th, Ste 100, Austin, TX 78	3701
8	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description
PURPOSE	Election Contest Legal Fees	Check if travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T
OF EXPENDITURE	Liection Contest Legal 1 ees	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/O	H Laura Pressley	Dist 4. Austin City Counc n/a
Date	Payee name	·
6/20/2015	David Rogers	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	-
\$12,363.00	1201 Spyglass, #100, Austin, TX 78	746
	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description
PURPOSE	Election Contest Legal Fees	Check if travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T
OF EXPENDITURE		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/O	[∺] Laura Pressley	Dist 4 City Council N/a
Date	Payee name	
6/15/2015	Jeff Jacobson	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
\$1,950.00	333 Lamartine St Jamaica Plain, M.	A 02130
	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	ription
PURPOSE	Election Contest Legal Fees	Check if travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T
OF EXPENDITURE	Liceton Contest Legar 1 003	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/O	[⊦] Laura Pressley	Dist. 4, Austin Council N/a
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	SCHEDULE AS NEEDED